1
Adapter flange
Type-Code Code
Nominal.dia
(mm)
 D
(mm)
 D1
(mm)
 D2
(mm)
B
(mm)
B2
(mm)
B1
(mm)
n-d0
 FG1
FLTB22150000 15 95 65 14.2 14 34.0  53.0 4- 14
FLTB22200000 20 105 75 20.2 16 33.0  54.0 4- 14
FLTB22250000 25 115 85 26.5 16 40.0  61.0 4- 14
FLTB22320000 32 140 100 31.0 18 40.8 78.8 4- 18
FLTB22400000 40 150 110 39.7 18 42.8 86.8 4- 18
FLTB22500000 50 165 125 45.6 20 60.5 109.5 4- 18
 Super size
FLTB22650000 65 185 145 72.1 20 61.0  114 4- 18
FLTB22800000 80 200 160 84.9 20 70.0  130 4- 18
FLTB22100000 100 220 180 104 22 73.0  148 4- 18
2 (1.6Mpa)
Flange GB/T 9119-2000
Type-Code Code
Nominal.dia
(mm)
 D
(mm)
 K
(mm)
 D1
(mm)
B
(mm)
n-d0
 FR
FLTB24150000 15 95 65 16.0 17 4- 14
FLTB24200000 20 105 75 22.4 19 4- 14
FLTB24250000 25 115 85 28.7 19 4- 14
FLTB24320000 32 140 100 34.3 21 4- 18
FLTB24400000 40 150 110 43.0 21 4- 18
FLTB24500000 50 165 125 48.9 23 4- 18
 Super size
FLTB24650000 65 185 145 76.5 23 4- 18
FLTB24800000 80 200 160 89.3 23 4- 18
FLTB24100000 100 220 180 108.4 25 4- 18
3
Adapter flange
Type-Code Code
Nominal.dia
(mm)
 D
(mm)
 D1
(mm)
 D2
(mm)
B
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
n-d0
FG2
FLTB25150000 15 95 65 14.2 14 200 217 4- 14
FLTB25200000 20 105 75 20.2 16 200 219 4- 14
FLTB25250000 25 115 85 26.5 16 200 219 4- 14
FLTB25320000 32 140 100 31.0 18 200 221 4- 18
FLTB25400000 40 150 110 39.7 18 200 221 4- 18
FLTB25500000 50 165 125 45.6 20 200 223 4- 18
 Super size
FLTB25650000 65 185 145 72.1 20 200 223 4- 18
FLTB25800000 80 200 160 84.9 20 200 223 4- 18
FLTB25100000 100 220 180 104 22 200 225 4- 18